v. 2017 tehdyt ylimadariiset poistot

Kadyttéomaisuusryhmi

Atk-ohjelmat

Atk-laitteet

Muut koneet ja kalusto

Muut hyodykkeet, pohjakartta

Hallinto- ja laitosrakennukset
Mustikkatassu

Yhtendiskoulu

Lukio

Kirkonkylan koulu
Kulttuurisali, keittiotilat

Vapaa-ajan rakennukset
Kisala

Talousrakennukset
Kirkonkylan koulu

pyorakatos

Lisépoistot yhteensa

Eur

20993,42
10 516,06
31511,11

206,87

500 000,00
500 000,00
500 000,00
173 923,16

18 052,85

82 164,91

903,75

1838272,13



